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COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY 

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

In the Matter of: 

RICHARD DUDLEY FORD ) 
1 

COMPLAINANT ) 
1 

1 

COMPANY 1 
) 

DEFENDANT ) 

V. ) CASE NO. 2005-00380 

LOUISVILLE GAS AND ELECTRIC ) 

ORDER TO SATISFY OR ANSWER 

Louisville Gas and Electric Company (“LG&E”) is hereby notified that it has been 

named as defendant in a formal complaint filed on September 15,2005, a copy of which is 

attached hereto. 

Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:001, Section 12, LG&E is HEREBY ORDERED to satisfy the 

matters complained of or file a written answer to the complaint within 10 days from the date 

of service of this Order 

Should documents of any kind be filed with the Commission in the course of this 

proceeding, the documents shall also be served on all patties of record. 

Done at Frankfort, Kentucky, this 22nd day of September, 2005.  

By the Commission 



In the matter of: 

COMPLAINT 

The complaint of R /Cr-hsvzI's 'h u h  cL?/ res pe  ctfu Il y shows : 
(Your Full Name) 

(c) That: J/CG c# M f f i &  

(Describe here, attaching additional sheets if necessary, . 

$2- t/(17zhw- Loc&k;Dd &s9 ALeZYlS 
the specific act, fully and clearly, or facts that are the reason 

Continued on Next P a p  

1 



(Month) 

(Your Signature) 

(Name and address of attorney, if any) 

t 





Customer Usage History 
From 7/30/2003 To 7/30/2005 

Account Number Status Type Customer Name 
A R RICHARDDFORD 

Date Billed 

8/15/2003 

9/16/2003 

10/1 5/2003 

11/13/2003 

121 1 5/2003 

1/ 16/2004 

2/17/2004 

3/17/2004 

4/16/2004 

5/17/2004 

6/16/2004 

7/16/2004 

Due Date Utility Type 

9/3/200 EOOl 

10/2/20 EOOl 

10/31/2 EOOl 

12/3/20 EOOl 

1/5/200 EOOl 

2/3/200 EOOl 

3/4/200 EOOl 

4/2/200 EOOl 

5/4/200 EOOl 

6/3/200 EOOl 

7/2/200 EOOl 

8/3/200 EOOl 

Histary 
Rate Plan # 

51 1 

511 

511 

51 1 

511 

51 1 

51 1 

511 

511 

511 

511 

511 

Service Address 

59 ALEXIS CV 
PROSFECT, KY 40059 

Usage Units Amount Baed 

16 $4.38 
BiIl 

Bill 

Bill 

Bill 

Bill 

Bill 

Bill 

Bill 

Bill 

Bill 

Bill 

Bill 

$4.38 

$13.42 
w 

159 
;$: $13.42 

92 v+3y/ $8.82 
/’ $8.82 

29& $20.42 
$20.42 

$13.67 
$13.67 

$51.62 

# 

~*e-,_s--e-- 

1069 , I $59.48 
i\ $59.48 

$47.69 
$47.69 

81 $8.14 
$8.14 

$8.14 
$8.14 

162 $14.14 
$14.14 

170 $15.18 
$15.18 

827 \ 
/. i 

80 
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Account Number Status Type Customer Name 

8/16/2004 

9/15/2004 

10/14/2004 

11/12/2004 

12/14/2004 

1/17/2005 

2/15/2005 

2/16/2005 

3/16/2005 

4/15/2005 

5/13/2005 

6/ 14/2005 

7/14/2005 

9/1/200 EOOl 

10/1/20 EOOl 

11/1/20 EOOl 

12/2/20 E001 

1/4/200 EOOl 

2/2/200 ' ' EOO 1 

3/3/200 EOOl 

3/4/200 EOOl 

4/4/200 3' EOO 1 

5/3/2002<- EOO 1 

,r 

6/2/200"'1~ EOO 1 

7/1/200 EOO 1 

8/2/200j" EOO 1 

51 1 

511 

511 

511 

51 1 

51 1 

51 1 

51 1 

51 1 

51 1 

51 1 

51 1 

51 1 

Service Address 

21 1 
Rill 

107 
Bill 

124 
Bill 

68 

--- Bill 

Bill 

$18.00 
$18.00 

$11.44 
$11.44 

$12.69 
$12.69 

$9.32 
$9.32 

$6.70 
$6.70 -,t 

+L.? 

Bill 1 2 7  162 
Bill ' 

9 

Bill 

91 

Bill 

96 

Bill 

121 
Bill 

Total Billed: 

$79.54 

$14.97 
$14.97 

$5.60 
$5.60 

$10.19 
$10.19 

$10.93 
$10.93 

$12.28 
$12.28 

$463.86 
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